3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
Municipality SCRF Series
Corner, Ceiling, Wall or Trunion
Surface Mount Luminaire
Fulham High Horse Induction Lamp

7/12
EXAMPLE: SCRFT1850BL=Trunion mount, clear lens, 85W Fulham High Horse lamp and ballast, 5000K, textured black.
HOW TO ORDER
Trunion Mount Lens Lamp Initial
Lumens
Color
Temp
SCRFT0730 Clear Tempered
glass lens
55W 4,380 3000K
SCRFT0741 Clear Tempered
glass lens
55W 4,380 4100K
SCRFT0750 Clear Tempered
glass lens
55W 4,380 5000K
SCRFT1730 Tempered prismatic
#73 lens
55W 4,380 3000K
SCRFT1741 Tempered prismatic
#73 lens
55W 4,380 4100K
SCRFT1750 Tempered prismatic
#73 lens
55W 4,380 5000K
SCRFT0830 Clear Tempered
glass lens
85W 6,800 3000K
SCRFT0841 Clear Tempered
glass lens
85W 6,800 4100K
SCRFT0850 Clear Tempered
glass lens
85W 6,800 5000K
SCRFT1830 Tempered prismatic
#73 lens
85W 6,800 3000K
SCRFT1841 Tempered prismatic
#73 lens
85W 6,800 4100K
SCRFT1850 Tempered prismatic
#73 lens
85W 6,800 5000K
Wall or Ceiling
Mount
Lens Lamp Initial
Lumens
Color
Temp
SCRFS0730 Clear Tempered
glass lens
55W 4,380 3000K
SCRFS0741 Clear Tempered
glass lens
55W 4,380 4100K
SCRFS0750 Clear Tempered
glass lens
55W 4,380 5000K
SCRFS1730 Tempered prismatic
#73 lens
55W 4,380 3000K
SCRFS1741 Tempered prismatic
#73 lens
55W 4,380 4100K
SCRFS1750 Tempered prismatic
#73 lens
55W 4,380 5000K
SCRFS0830 Clear Tempered
glass lens
85W 6,800 3000K
SCRFS0841 Clear Tempered
glass lens
85W 6,800 4100K